
Bike the Brandywine 2023 45 Mile
In an Emergency, Call 911.  If you require SAG, Call 610-299-3514 first.  If you can't get through on that number, try 860-617-2976

Rest Stop 1 - 322 Apple Grove Rd., Coatesville, PA 19320 (39.911684, -75.773292) - Approx. 7:00-11am

Rest Stop 2 - 120 N. Brandywine Ave., Coatesville, PA, 19320 (39.965036, -75.807111) - Approx. 8:45-1:00pm

Rest Stop 3 - Marshallton United Methodist Church, 1282 W. Strasburg Rd., West Chester, PA 19382 (39.950669, -75.676847) - Approx. 8-4:30pm                

Leg Dir Notes Total 0.1 R Turn right onto PA-82 N 16.5

START L Turn left out of START 1.2 L Turn left onto PA-841 S (N. Chatham Rd.) 17.7

2.4 L Turn left onto W Street Rd (Rt. 926) 2.4 1.2 R Turn right onto Springdell Rd 18.9

0.1 R Turn right onto Creek Rd 2.5 0.6 R Turn right onto Chapel Rd 19.5

1.4 L Turn left onto S Creek Rd. 3.9 0.8 L Turn left onto PA-841 N (N. CHatham Rd.) 20.3

1.1 L Turn left onto PA-842 W 5.0 0.1 L Turn left onto PA-82 N 20.4

0.9 R Turn right onto N. Wawaset Rd. 5.9 0.6 R Turn right onto Dupont Rd 21.0

0.9 L Turn left onto Camp Linden Rd. 6.8 0.2 L Turn left to stay on Dupont Rd 21.2

0.7 L Turn left on Northbrook Rd. 7.4 0.4 R Turn right onto Frog Hollow Rd 21.6

0.8 R Turn right onto Brandywine Dr 8.2 1.8 R Turn right onto Strasburg Rd 23.4

2.3 L Turn left onto PA-162 (Telegraph Rd.) 10.5 0.1 L Turn left onto Hephzibah Hill Rd 23.5

0.7 S Continue on PA-162 (Embreeville Rd.) 11.4 0.8 L Sharp left onto S Brandywine Ave 24.3

1.3 R Turn right onto Powell Rd. 12.7 0.0 S Continue on N. Brandywine Ave. 24.3

0.1 S Continue onto Powell Rd. 12.8 0.4 R Turn Right into REST STOP 2 24.7

1.2 L Turn left onto Green Valley Rd. 14.0 - L Turn left out of Rest Stop

0.7 S Continue onto Appple Grove Rd. 14.7 0.4 L Turn Left onto Union St. 25.1

0.3 REST STOP 1 15.0 0.1 R Turn right onto Mortonville Rd. 25.2

1.4 L Slight left onto McCorkles Rock Rd. 16.4 1.4 L Turn left onto Misty Patch Rd. 26.6

0.1 R Bear right onto S. Caln Rd. 26.7

1.0 R Turn right onto Oaklyn Rd. 27.7

0.7 S Oaklyn Rd. becomes Chestnut Ln 28.4

1.3 R Turn right onto Broad Run Rd 29.7

1.5 R Turn right onto Lieds Rd 31.2

0.9 L Turn left onto Stargazer Rd 32.1

0.6 L Turn left onto PA-162 E 32.7

1.2 R Turn right on Ground Hog College Rd. 33.9

1.2 L Turn left onto Warpath Rd. 35.1

0.5 L Turn left onto Broad Run Rd. 35.6

0.8 R Turn right onto Clayton Rd. 36.4

1.1 S Contnue onto Northbrook Rd 37.5

0.0 S Continue onto PA-162 E 37.5

0.2 R Turn right into REST STOP 37.7

- R Turn right out of REST STOP 3

0.3 R Turn right onto Lucky Hill Rd 38.0

2.2 R Turn right onto Allerton Rd 40.2

1.2 L Turn left onto PA-842 E 41.4

0.5 R Turn right onto S. Creek Rd 41.9

1.2 R Turn right onto PA-52 (S. Creek Rd) 43.1

0.2 S Continue on Creek Rd/Historic Rte 100 43.3

1.2 L Turn left onto PA-926 E, S. Creek Rd. 44.5

0.1 R Turn right onto S. Creek Rd. 44.6

2.3 R Turn right in FINISH 46.9


